Glint Surface Mounted Downlight
Lighting Fixtures
General Application Areas
Glint Downlight lighting fixtures are indispensable fixtures for general
lighting areas of offices, public buildings, hospitals and schools.
Glint Downlight luminaires provide a simple, stylish and
homogeneous lighting to the spaces thanks to the diffuser that is
resistant to UV radiation and has high light transmittance.

Color
Mounting
Type
GLN-008SM-01201-830-9016 8W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 800Lm 120° 8" 0,280 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-008SM-01201-840-9016 8W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 800Lm 120° 8" 0,280 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-008SM-01201-865-9016 8W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 800Lm 120° 8" 0,280 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-008SM-01201-830-9005 8W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 800Lm 120° 8" 0,280 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-008SM-01201-840-9005 8W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 800Lm 120° 8" 0,280 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-008SM-01201-865-9005 8W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 800Lm 120° 8" 0,280 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-012SM-01201-830-9016 12W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 1200Lm 120° 12" 0,400 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-012SM-01201-840-9016 12W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 1200Lm 120° 12" 0,400 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-012SM-01201-865-9016 12W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 1200Lm 120° 12" 0,400 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-012SM-01201-830-9005 12W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 1200Lm 120° 12" 0,400 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-012SM-01201-840-9005 12W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 1200Lm 120° 12" 0,400 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-012SM-01201-865-9005 12W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 1200Lm 120° 12" 0,400 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-018SM-01201-830-9016 18W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 1800Lm 120° 18" 0,670 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-018SM-01201-840-9016 18W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 1800Lm 120° 18" 0,670 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-018SM-01201-865-9016 18W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 1800Lm 120° 18" 0,670 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-018RM-01201-830-9005 18W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 1800Lm 120° 18" 0,670 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-018SM-01201-840-9005 18W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 1800Lm 120° 18" 0,670 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-018SM-01201-865-9005 18W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 1800Lm 120° 18" 0,670 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-024SM-01201-830-9016 24W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 2400Lm 120° 24" 1 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-024SM-01201-840-9016 24W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 2400Lm 120° 24" 1 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-024SM-01201-865-9016 24W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 2400Lm 120° 24" 1 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-024SM-01201-830-9005 24W 220V-240VAC 3000K >100 2400Lm 120° 24" 1 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-024SM-01201-830-9005 24W 220V-240VAC 4000K >100 2400Lm 120° 24" 1 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-024SM-01201-865-9005 24W 220V-240VAC 6500K >100 2400Lm 120° 24" 1 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-032SM-01201-830-9016 32W 220V-240VAC 3000K >90 3200Lm 120° 32" 1,05 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-032SM-01201-840-9016 32W 220V-240VAC 4000K >90 3200Lm 120° 32" 1,05 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-032SM-01201-865-9016 32W 220V-240VAC 6500K >90 3200Lm 120° 32" 1,05 White Surface
Mounted
GLN-032M-01201-830-9005 32W 220V-240VAC 3000K >90 3200Lm 120° 32" 1,05 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-032SM-01201-830-9005 32W 220V-240VAC 4000K >90 3200Lm 120° 32" 1,05 Black Surface
Mounted
GLN-032SM-01201-865-9005 32W 220V-240VAC 6500K >90 3200Lm 120° 32" 1,05 Black Surface
Mounted
Glint Surface Mounted Downlight
Lighting Fixtures
Technical Drawing (Side View) and Connection Diagram